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Engineering

Manager: Sarah Johnson

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE HIRE DATE

Mike
Chen Senior Developer mike.chen@company.com (555) 101-

0001
Mar 15,
2020

Emily
Davis

Full Stack
Developer emily.davis@company.com (555) 101-

0002
Jul 01,
2021

Alex
Rivera DevOps Engineer alex.rivera@company.com (555) 101-

0003
Jan 10,
2022



Marketing

Manager: David Wilson

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE HIRE DATE

Jessica
Brown

Marketing
Manager jessica.brown@company.com (555) 102-

0001
May 20,
2019

Chris
Taylor

Content
Strategist chris.taylor@company.com (555) 102-

0002
Feb 14,
2023



Sales

Manager: Patricia Martinez

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE
HIRE
DATE

Robert Kim Sales
Representative robert.kim@company.com (555) 103-

0001
Sep 01,
2021

Amanda
Lee Account Executive amanda.lee@company.com (555) 103-

0002
Apr 18,
2022

James
Garcia Sales Analyst james.garcia@company.com (555) 103-

0003
Jun 05,
2023




